
School Zone Penalties Effective 1 July 2019 

* The values are doubled during designated holiday/long weekend periods

Offence Minimum 
Fine 

Minimum Loss of 
Demerit Points 

Stop on or near: 
 A pedestrian crossing
 A children’s crossing
 Any marked foot crossing

$457 
$457 
$457 

2 
2 
2 

Double park $344 2 
Park on a footpath or stop across a 
driveway 

$344 2

Make an illegal U-turn $344 3 

Exceed 40km/h in a school zone in a light 
vehicle: 

 10 km/h and under
 Over 10 km/h
 Over 20 km/h
 Over 30 km/h
 Over 45 km/hr

$200 
$360 
$599 

$1,161 
$2,635 

2* 
4* 
5* 
6* 
7* 

Use a mobile phone while driving $457 6 

Fail to give way to a pedestrian $572 4 

Reverse unsafely $268 4 

Park within 3 metres of double barrier lines $268 0 

The minimum penalty 
for disobeying ‘No 

Parking’ is $268 and 
2 demerit points. 
You may only stop 
here for 2 minutes 

and must stay within  
3 metres of your 

vehicle. 

The minimum penalty 
for parking in a ‘Bus 
Zone’ is $344 and      

2 demerit points. 

You cannot stop here 
at all. 

The minimum penalty 
for disobeying ‘No 

Stopping’ is $344 and  
2 demerit points.  

You cannot stop here at 
all. Parking on nature 
strips is also illegal.




