School Zone Penalties Effective 1 July 2019

* The values are doubled during designated holiday/long weekend periods

Offence	Minimum Fine	Minimum Loss of Demerit Points
Stop on or near:		
 A pedestrian crossing 	\$457	2
 A children's crossing 	\$457	2
 Any marked foot crossing 	\$457	2
Double park	\$344	2
Park on a footpath or stop across a driveway	\$344	2
Make an illegal U-turn	\$344	3
Exceed 40km/h in a school zone in a light vehicle: • 10 km/h and under • Over 10 km/h • Over 20 km/h • Over 30 km/h • Over 45 km/hr	\$200 \$360 \$599 \$1,161 \$2,635	2* 4* 5* 6* 7*
Use a mobile phone while driving	\$457	6
Fail to give way to a pedestrian	\$572	4
Reverse unsafely	\$268	4
Park within 3 metres of double barrier lines	\$268	0



The minimum penalty for disobeying 'No Parking' is \$268 and 2 demerit points. You may only stop here for 2 minutes and must stay within 3 metres of your vehicle.



The minimum penalty for parking in a 'Bus Zone' is \$344 and 2 demerit points.

You cannot stop here at all.



The minimum penalty for disobeying 'No Stopping' is \$344 and 2 demerit points.

You cannot stop here at all. Parking on nature strips is also illegal.